
INLAND EMPIRE HEALTH PLAN 

Procurement Report 

Professional Services Agreements,

Contracts, and Amendments

Items on this summary report are being 

processed in conjunction with the

April 14, 2025 Governing Board Meeting



Procurement Report

as of April 14, 2025

Contract Effective

Amount Date
1 AHA! Leadership LLC A PSA for Leadership Coaching $50,000 Included in 

CY2025

04/08/25 Administration

2 American Lung Association                             

First Amendment

A PSA for Facilitator Training Services and Educational 

Materials (Breathe Well, Live Well)

$1,600 Included in 

CY2025

03/12/25 Health Services

3 CDW Direct LLC Subscription License Renewal Customer Order Form for 

Cisco Products and Services

$327,145 Included in 

CY2025

04/01/25 Information Technology

4 CenturyLink Communications, LLC dba Lumen 

Technologies Service Group, LLC                  First 

Amendment

An Addendum to Customer Order $238,227 Included in 

CY2025

04/08/25 Information Technology

5 Edifecs, Inc.                                                

Amendment 

A Change Order 1 to SOW No. 3056 Implementation  

Services for Upgrade of Edifecs Transaction Management and 

Encounter Management

$0 None 05/31/25 Information Technology

6 DataCo LLC dba Big Data Studios A PSA for the Personalized Member Journey $171,000 Included in 

CY2025

03/14/25 Quality

7 KSB Consulting Inc. A Software as a Service (SaaS) User Agreement for the 

Provider Training Portal (PTP) System

$15,200 Included in 

CY2025

03/26/25 Health Services

8 Pacific Interpreters Inc.                                                 

Fourth Amendment

A PSA for Telephonic Interpreter Services and American Sign 

Language Video Remote Interpreter Services

$0 Included in 

CY2025

03/05/25 Health Services

9 Lionakis A PSA for Architectual and Engineering Services $200,000 Included in 

CY2025

03/14/25 Operations

10 Posit Software, PBC An Order Form for Software Platform Services $49,999 Included in 

CY2025

04/03/25 Information Technology

11 PUAC, Inc.                                                                       

First Amendment

A PSA for Event Equipment Rental and Set-Up Services $199,000 Included in 

CY2025

04/24/25 Finance

12 SameSky Health, Inc. A Cultureguide Platform Master Services Agreement  for 

a Technology Platform Service 

$200,000 Included in 

CY2025

03/19/25 Health Services

13 SGD Enterprises dba Four Seasons 

Landscaping

A Public Works contract for Construction for the 

Irrigation Controller Equipment Replacement Project

$140,000 New 03/14/25 Operations

14 TK Elevator                                               

First Amendment

An amendment to the PSA Co Op Agreement Omnia Partners 

Group - Contract #R20502 for Elevator Preventive Maitenance 

and Repair

$50,200 Included in 

CY2025

04/01/25 Operations

Vendor Purpose Budget Department

Updated: 4/8/2025 5:34 PM


	Summary Cover- 4-14-25.pdf
	Blank Page
	Blank Page




